
Fill in the gaps

Live And Let Die (Live) by Paul McCartney

When you  (1)________   (2)__________  and  (3)________   (4)__________  was an open book

You  (5)________  to say live and let live

(You  (6)________  you did, you know you did, you  (7)________  you did)

But if  (8)________  ever-changing  (9)__________  in  (10)__________  we  (11)________  in

Makes you give in and cry

Live and let die!

Live and let die

Live and let die

Live and let die

What does it matter to ya

When you've got a job to do you gotta do it well

You gotta  (12)________  the  (13)__________   (14)____________  hell!

You used to say  (15)________  and let live

(You know you did, you  (16)________  you did, you  (17)________  you did)

But if  (18)________  ever-changing world in which we  (19)________  in

Makes you give in and cry

Say live and let die!

Live and let die

Live and let die (live and let die)

Live and let die
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. were

2. young

3. your

4. heart

5. used

6. know

7. know

8. this

9. world

10. which

11. live

12. give

13. other

14. fellow

15. live

16. know

17. know

18. this

19. live
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